PRODUCT DATA

DLEKS34

10.5W Dimmable LED Downlight

High quality LED dimmable downlight suitable for .
residential and commercial applications and suitable

for replacement of 50 Watt dichroic. .

High lumen output and low running costs, minimal heat and

long service life. Quality has not been compromised. .
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Available in two colours -
matte white & black

High lumen output S00Im

Fully dimmable with a standard
dimming mech

Complete with driver

45° beam angle

CRI97+

Cut hole with extra caution

Input

Wattage

Lumen

Dimensions

Cutout

Recess

Dimmable

CRI

Material

Colour Temp

Warranty

Rating

Beam Angle

IP

Colours

DLEK534

230V
10.5W
900Im
80mm
75mm
85mm
Yes
97+
Aluminium
3000K
3 years
IC
45°

P44

Matte White

or Black



