

## 10.5W Dimmable LED Downlight

High quality LED dimmable downlight suitable for residential and commercial applications and suitable for replacement of 50 Watt dichroic.

High lumen output and low running costs, minimal heat and long service life. Quality has not been compromised.



## Key Features

- Available in two colours matte white & black
- High lumen output 900lm
- Fully dimmable with a standard dimming mech
- Complete with driver
- 45° beam angle
- CRI 97+
- Cut hole with extra caution

SKU Code	DLEK534
Input	230V
Wattage	10.5W
Lumen	900lm
Dimensions	80mm
Cutout	75mm
Recess	85mm
Dimmable	Yes
CRI	97+
Material	Aluminium
Colour Temp	3000K
Warranty	3 years
Rating	IC
Beam Angle	45°
IP	IP44
Colours	Matte White or Black